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SerenityMedSpatx

Serenity Med Spa 

1209 W Church St Livingston
TX 77351

Get in Touch with Us

W H E R E  L U X U R Y  
M E E T S  R A D I A N C E

www.serenitymedspatx.com

(832) 983-1191

serenitymedspatx.com

serenitymedspatx@gmail.com

Monday - Friday
11 : 00 AM - 6 : 00 PM

Open 6 Days a Week

Saturday
11 : 00 AM - 2 : 00 PM

Follow Us

S P A  D A Y S
Indulge in pampering, pure luxury, 

and tranquil peacefulness. 
It’s all about you! 

Build Your Own Spa Day (2 hours)
Choose 3 different services from:

30 min Salt Room
30 min Infrared Sauna 
Custom Facial 
Spray Tan
Full Body Dry Brush Exfoliation

$150

Mini Spa Day (2 ½ hours)
Serenity Special Facial
Full Body Dry Brush Exfoliation
30 min Infrared Sauna
30 min Ionic Foot Detox

$250

Full Spa Day (4 hours)
25 min Salt Room
30 min Infrared Sauna
Full Body Dry Brush Exfoliation 
1 Hour Vichy 
Serenity Special 
Glow & Go 

$450

Ultimate Spa Day (5 hours)
25 min Salt Room
30 min Sauna
2 Hour Vichy 
Serenity Special w/ Dermaplane
Glow & Go 

$600

All Spa Day clients are provided with robes,
slippers, complimentary fruit-infused water, 

and healthy snacks. 



F A C I A L SM A K E U P

B R O W S
& L A S H E S  

L A S E R S

S K I N
C O R R E C T I O N

W A X I N G

S P R A Y  T A N

Airbrush Makeup
Traditional Foundation 
Glow & Go  (quick hair style
and light makeup) 
Makeup Instruction Course 

$175
$125
$50

$150

Brow Tweeze 
Brow Tint 
Brow Lamination  
Lash Tint  
Lash Lift 

$ 12
$15
$75
$15
$75

Upper Lip 
Brow Shape 
Chin
Sideburns  
Nose
Ears 
Stomach 
Underarms 
Half Arms 

$ 12
$15
$15
$15

$20
$20

$20-50
$35
$40

Bikini
Full Arms 
Half Legs
Chest
Full Face
Back
Brazilian
Full Legs
Full Body

$ 40
$65
$46
$50
$65
$65

$20-50
$80

$400

Spray Tan 
Non-sticky powder Add on

$45
$5 Laser Hair Removal 

Spider Vein Removal (S)
Spider Vein Removal (L)
Tattoo Removal  
IPL Skin Resurfacing 
Hollywood Facial 

$79-$2,999
$199
$399

$300-$2,500
$199-$1,000

$199

Microneedling RF
Microneedling
(Packages available)

$250-$2,500
$300

C H E M I C A L  P E E L S

Enzymatic 
InvisaPeel Resurfacing  
Stimulator Peel 
Intensive Resurfacing Peel  
Chemical 
Acne Treatment Light Peel  
Pigment Correcting Peel 
VI Purified Peel 
VI Peel Advanced 
ZO 3 Step 

You can choose an Enzymatic Peel 
for gentle exfoliation or 

opt for a Medical-grade Chemical Peel

$75
$75
$75

$150
$300
$300
$300
$300

LunchTime Facial  
Basic Teen Facial  
Custom Facial 
The Serenity Special 

$40
$70
$80

$130

H Y D R A F A C I A L S
HydraFacial 
HydraFacial Silver  
HydraFacial Bronze  
HydraFacial Platinum 

$160
$235
$235
$365

N E U R O T O X I N S
Botox
Juveau
Fillers

$12/unit
$12/unit

$600/syringe

W E L L N E S S
& D E T O X  

Detox Body Wrap
Herbal Wrap
Vichy Shower
Himalayan Salt Room  
Infrared Sauna 
Ionic Foot Detox 
Full Body Dry Brush Exfoliation 
Zyto Balance Hand Scan 
Iridology-
Quick Analysis 
Detailed 

$100
$100

$175-$300
$35

$30-$60
$50-$80

$50
$45

Detox Cleansing Programs
(Consists of an initial Zyto Hand Scan, 
Full Body Dry Brush Exfoliation, Infrared
Sauna, Salt Room, & Ionic Foot Detox)

$705
$1340

Detox Cleansing - 4 trmts
Advanced Cleansing - 8 trmts

Ask about IV Hydration!

Non-surgical tightening of the skin 

T E E T H
W H I T E N I N G

1 Session                                                     $200 
3 Sessions                                                  $300

$75
150


