SPA DAYS

Indulge in pampering, pure luxury, and tranquil peacefulness. It's all about you!

Build Your Own Spa Day (2 hours) \$150 Choose 3 different services from:

- 30 min Salt Room
- 30 min Infrared Sauna
- Custom Facia
- Spray Tar
- Full Body Dry Brush Exfoliation

Mini Spa Day (2 ½ hours)

\$250

- Serenity Special Facial
- Full Body Dry Brush Exfoliation
- 30 min Infrared Sauna
- 30 min Ionic Foot Detox

Full Spa Day (4 hours)

\$450

- 25 min Salt Room
- 30 min Infrared Sauna
- Full Body Dry Brush Exfoliation
- 1 Hour Vichy
- Serenity Special
- Glow & Go

Ultimate Spa Day (5 hours)

\$600

- 25 min Salt Room
- 30 min Sauna
- 2 Hour Vichy
- Serenity Special w/ Dermaplane
- Glow & Go

All Spa Day clients are provided with robes, slippers, complimentary fruit-infused water, and healthy snacks.



Get in Touch with Us

(832) 983-119

- serenitymedspatx.com
- serenitymedspatx@gmail.cor
- 0

1209 W Church St Livingston TX 77351

Follow Us

- (0)
- theserenity_medicalspa
- J
- SerenityMedSpatx
- F

Serenity Med Spa

Open 6 Days a Week

11:00 AM - 6:00 PI

Saturday

11:00 AM - 2:00 PM

SERENITY MED SPA

WHERE LUXURY
MEETS RADIANCE

www.serenitymedspatx.com

MAKEUP

Airbrush Makeup	\$175
Traditional Foundation	\$125
Glow & Go (quick hair style	\$50
and light makeup)	
Makeup Instruction Course	\$150

BROWS

& LASHES

Brow Tweeze	\$ 12
Brow Tint	\$15
Brow Lamination	\$75
Lash Tint	\$15
Lash Lift	\$75

WAXING

Upper Lip	\$ 12	Bikini	\$ 40
Brow Shape	\$15	Full Arms	\$65
Chin	\$15	Half Legs	\$46
Sideburns	\$15	Chest	\$50
Nose	\$20	Full Face	\$65
Ears	\$20	Back	\$65
Stomach	\$20-50	Brazilian	\$20-50
Underarms	\$35	Full Legs	\$80
Half Arms	\$40	Full Body	\$400

SPRAY TAN

Spray Tan	\$45
Non-sticky powder Add on	\$5

TEETH

WHITENING

	Session	\$200
3	Sessions	\$300

NEUROTOXINS

Botox	\$12/unit
Juveau	\$12/unit
Fillers	\$600/syringe

SKIN

CORRECTION

Non-surgical tightening of the skin

Microneedling RF	
Microneedling	\$250-\$2,500
(Packages available)	\$300

WELLNESS

& DETOX

Detox Body Wrap	\$100
Herbal Wrap	\$100
Vichy Shower	\$175-\$300
Himalayan Salt Room	\$35
Infrared Sauna	\$30-\$60
Ionic Foot Detox	\$50-\$80
Full Body Dry Brush Exfoliation	\$50
Zyto Balance Hand Scan	\$45
Iridology-	
Quick Analysis	\$75
Detailed	150

Detox Cleansing Programs

(Consists of an initial Zyto Hand Sca	n,
Full Body Dry Brush Exfoliation, Infra	red
Sauna, Salt Room, & Ionic Foot Deto	x)
Detox Cleansing - 4 trmts	\$70
Advanced Cleansing - 8 trmts	\$134

Ask about IV Hydration!

FACIALS

LunchTime Facial	\$40
Basic Teen Facial	\$70
Custom Facial	\$80
The Serenity Special	\$130

HYDRAFACIALS

HydraFacial	\$160
HydraFacial Silver	\$235
HydraFacial Bronze	\$235
Hydra Facial Platinum	¢745

CHEMICAL PEELS

You can choose an Enzymatic Peel for gentle exfoliation or opt for a Medical-grade Chemical Peel

Enzymatic

InvisaPeel Resurfacing	\$75
Stimulator Peel	\$75
Intensive Resurfacing Peel	\$75
Chemical	

Acne Treatment Light Peel	\$150
Pigment Correcting Peel	\$300
VI Purified Peel	\$300
VI Peel Advanced	\$300
ZO 3 Step	\$300

LASERS

Laser Hair Removal	\$79-\$2,999
Spider Vein Removal (S)	\$199
Spider Vein Removal (L)	\$399
Tattoo Removal	\$300-\$2,500
IPL Skin Resurfacing	\$199-\$1,000
Hollywood Facial	\$199